]

Aol @ |
- & AIA pocument 6702" - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER:  Fort Bend County - Facilities & Planning  PROJECT:  New Office Buildingand Additionto Bud  APPLICATION NO: 14016 011 Distribution to:
Dept. O’ Shieles Community Center . OWNER: X
1517 Bugene Heiman Circle, #500 1330 Band Rd PERIOD TO: March 31. 2016 )
Richmond, TX 77469 Rosenberg, TX 77471 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction ARCHITECT. X
FROM Bass Construction Co., Inc VIA AUTOARCH Architects L NTRACT DATE: December 11, 2014 CONTRACTOR: X
CONTRACTOR: 1124 Damon St ARCHITECT: 6200 Savay, Suite 100 * PROJECT NOS: 13010/ 14-016 / RFP 14071 FIELD:
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77036 V/ ! . 58 -
POE 1210371 256120 Line 2430, 102
CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information and
. . K i ef the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Application is made for payment, as shawn below, in connection with the Contract. entract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. Certificates for Pay(pept were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $_ 1,478261.00 ~ payment shown herein is now duc.
2 NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS 5 49,025.77 ~ CONTRACTOR: 2 /g
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE(Line 1 +2) $ 152728677 7 By: ’ — — Date: April 20, 2016
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) e . §_ 1.491496.36~ State of: TEXAS
5. RETAINAGE: County of: FORT BEND
a g % of Completed Work Subseribed and sworn to before
(Celuma D + E on G703) 5 0.00 me this J2c3FA. day of 2ot(,
b. 0 % of Stored Material S
(Column F on G703) L3 0.00 Notary Public: . D?ﬁ/
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column 1 0f G703} wowummcusees $ 0.00 My Commission expires{Degember 27, 2016
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 149149636~ ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 1.387.754.40 ° this application, the Architect centifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
) , . ) —————— information and beliefthe Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
{Line 6 from pricr Certificatc) W) Wm —=.~, with the Contract Documecnts, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE feoe | 8 ( 103,741.98 CERTIFIED.
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE : AMOUNT CERTIFIED 5 103.741.96
{Line 3 less Line 6) $ 35.790.41- (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figwres on this
- i ngtion Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner ($ 49,025.77$ 0.00 Date: (O ‘,—}. ‘Z‘T,-Ié
- . o. 0[00 e —— Y
Total approved this Month TOTALS : 40,025 gg g 0.0 This Certificate is not nogotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
— . named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 49,025.77  the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA Document G702™ — 1992, Copyright ©,1953, 1963, 1965, 1974, 1978, 1383 and 1892 by The American Institute of Architects. All ights reserved. WARNING: Thiz AJA® Dacument Is protécted
Copyright Law and International Troaties. Unautharized reproduction or distribution of this ATA® Dacument, or any portion of it, may result in severo civil and criminal penatics; and will be p:
_thie maximurh extent possible under the law. This document was producad by AlA software at 16:35:36 on 04/20/2016 under Order No,0637901154_1 which'expires on 10/28/2018, and is nét for resale.
User Notes:




S:%AIA Document G703™ - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AIA Document, G702™-1992, Application and Certification for Payment, or G736™-2009,

Project Application and Project Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition,
containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached.
In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

APPLICATION NO: 14-016 011
APPLICATION DATE: 04/20/2016
PERIOD TO: 03/31/2016
ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO: 13010

A B c D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED | .= | BALANCETO |RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED TO (G+C) FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE (C-G) RATE)
(D +E) (D+E+F)

GENERAL
CONDITIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  0.00% 0.00 0.00
01-001/Bond & Insurance 49,358:00 49,358.00 0.00 0.00 49,358.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
01-002|Permits/Fees 6.990.00 6,990.00 0.00 0.00 6,990.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
01-003|Proj Mamt/Supervsn 113,500.00 107,825.00 5,675.00 0.00 113,500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
01-004|Rentals/Temporaries 8.960.00 8,512.00 448.00 0.00 8.960.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
01-005|Misc Expenses 4,540.00 4,313.00 227.00 0.00 4,540.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
01-006/Mobilization 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
01-007|Safety 3,160.00 3,002.00 158.00 0.00 3,160,00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
01-008|Housekeeping 11,550,00 11,010.50 579.50 0.00 11,590.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
01-005]UG Elec Allowance 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
01-010/Cont Allowance 45,000.00 11,682.59 2.527.00 0.00 14,209.59] 31.58 % 30,790.41 0.00
01-011[OH&P 73,913.00 70,697.50 3,215.50 0.00 73,913.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00% 0.00 0.00
SITE WORK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  0.00% 0.00 0.00
02-001Selective Demo 9,700.00 9,700.00 0.00) 0.00 9,700.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-002|Saw Cut 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-003|Earthwork - M 41,732.00 41,732.00 0.00 0.00 41,732.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-004|Earthwork - L 32,822.00 32.822.00 0.00 0.00 32,822.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-005|Termite Control 917.00 917.00 0.00 0.00 917.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-006/San Sewer - M 13.310.00 13.310.00 0.00 0.00 13.310.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-007|San Sewer- L 10,890.00 10,890.00 0.00 0.00 10,850.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

AIA Document G703™ — 1992, Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Instituts of Architects. All rights raserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document Is protected by U.S.

Copyright Law and Intemational Troaties. Unauthoriz

Ugor Notes:

ed roproduction or.distribution of this AlA®

; ematior th I , Document, or any portion of i, may result in sovere clvil and criminal fenaltics, and will bo prosecutod to
the maximum extent possible under the Law. This document was produced by ALA softwars at 18:38:12 on'04/20/2016 under Order No,0637601154_1 which sxpires on 10/28/2016, and is not for resale,

(944600442)



A B C D | E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED % | BALANCETO RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED TO (G +C) FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE €-g) RATE)
(D +E) (DH+E+F)
02-008|Storm Sewer - M 16,860.00 16,860.00 0.00 0.00 16,860.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-009{Storm Sewer - L 11,240.00 11,240.00 0.00 0.00 11,240.00/ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-010|HC Signg/Stiping 1,364.00 0.00 1,364.00 0.00 1,364.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-011|SWPPP 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-012{Landscaping 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 0.00% 5,000.00 0.00
02-013|Fence - M 5,250.00 5,250.00 0.00 0.00 5,250.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
02-014|Fence - L 3.500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
CONCRETE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000  0.00% 0.00 0.00
03-001]Site Concrete - M 37.494.00 37.494.00 0.00 0.00 37.494.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
03-002|Site Concrete - L 32,495.00 32,495.00 0.00 0.00 32,495.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
03-003 [Foundation - M 61,396.00 61,396.00 0.00 0.00 61,396.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
03-004 |Foundation - L 48,889.00 48,889.00 0.00 0.00 48,889.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
MASONRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(  0.00% 0.00 0.00
04-001 |New Bldg Masnry-M 13,616.00 13,616.00 0.00 0.00 13,616.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
04-002/New Bldg Masonry-L 21,347.00 21.347.00 0.00 0.00 21,347.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
04-003[Exist Bldg Masnry-M 14,665.00 14,665.00 0.00 0.00 14,665,00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
04-004|Exist Blde Masary-L 21,890.00 21,890.00 0.00 0.00 21,890.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00% 0.00 0.00
WOODS/PLASTICS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
New Bldg Rough
06-001 |Carpentry-M 2,700.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.00 2,700.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
New Bldg Rough
06-002|Carpentry-L 1.800.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Exist Bldg Rough
06-003|Carpentry-M 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Exist Bldg Rough ;
06-004|Carpentry-L 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

AlA Document G703™ — 1392, Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1570, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Instituts of Architects. Al rights reserved. WARNING: This AlAS: Document.is protected by, U.S..

Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthonzed reproductmn ordistribition of this AIA® Documenit, or any portion of it, may resultin severe civil and criminal penaltlos. nnd will bo prosecuted to

tlle maximum emm posslbh underthe law /This'document was produced by AIA Software at 16:36:12 on 04/20/2016 under Order No,DE37901154_1 which expifes o 10/28/2016, nd is nat for rasale,
User Hotes:

(944600442)



A B C D [ E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED % BALANCE TO |RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS [ _oocoro STORED ~ |ANDSTOREDTO| .° o FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IND OR E) DATE c-G) RATE)
(D+E) (D+E+F)
06-005Finish Carpentry-M 6,540.00 6,540,00 0.00 0.00 6,540,00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
06-006|Finish Carpentry-L 4,360.00 4,360.00 0.00 0.00 4.360.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00% 0.00 0.00
THERMAL/
MOISTURE
PROOFING 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00% 0.00 0.00
07-001 |Dampproofing-M 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-002|Dampproofing-L 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-003|Flashing-M 2,100.00 2,100.00 0.00 0,00 2,100.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-004|Flashing-L 1,400.00 1.400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-005|Bldg Sealants-M 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00| 100.00% 0.00 0.00
07-006{Bldg Scalants-L 1.000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1.000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-007|Joint Sealants-M 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00, 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-008|Joint Sealents-L 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-009|New Bldg Insltn-M 2,640.00 2,640.00 0.00 0.00 2,640.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-010|New Bldg Insitn-L 1,760.00 1,760.00 0.00 0.00 1,760.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-01 1|Exist Bldg Insltn-M 2.400.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2.400.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-012{Exist Bldg Insitn-L 1.600.00 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,600.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-013[PEMB Insulation-M 9,708.00 9,708.00 0.00 0.00 9.708.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
07-014|Roof Curb 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00% 0.00 0.00
OPENINGS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000 0.00% 0.00 0.00
08-001||HM Doors & Frms-M 5,360.00 5,360.00 0.00 0.00 5,360.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
08-002| Aluminum Frames-M 5,190.00 5,190.00 0.00 0.00 5,190.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
08-003|Wood Doors-M 7,850.00 7.850.00 0.00 0.00 7.850.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
08-004|Hardware-M 17,259.00 17,259.00 0.00 0.00 17,259.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
08-005|Door/Hrdwr - L 4,200.00 3,150.00 1,050.00 0.00 4,200.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
08-006/OH Doors - M 3,084.00 0.00 0.00 3,084.00 3,084.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

AlA Document G703™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document'is protected by U.S,

--l.'.'opydght anand International Tmahes Unauf.honzod mproduchon ordlstnb:mon of this AIA® Documnn!. orany postion of it, may rasultin severe civiland cnmmal penaltms and will ba' prosecuted to'

‘the maximurm oxtsnt possible ¢ undeF tho law, This document was produced by AIA schware at 16:36:12 on 04/20/20 16 under Order No. 0637501154_1 which expires on 10/29/2016, and IS not for resals.
User Notes:

{944600442)




A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED | o | BALANCE TO |RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED TO (G+C) FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE (C-Q) RATE)
(D +E) (D+E+F)
08-007|OH Doors - L 2,056.00 0.00 2.056.00 0.00 2,056.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
08-008|Storefront/Glaze-M 29,980.00 26,982.00 2,998.00 ~0.00 29,980.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
08-009|Storefront/Glaze-L 10.270.00 9,243.00 1,027.00 0.00 10,270.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
FINISHES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-001|New Bldg Drywall-M 31,912.00 31,912.00 0.00 0.00 31,912.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-002|New Bldg Drywall-L 21,277.00 21,277.00 0.00 0.00 21,277.00) 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Exist Bldg
09-003 | Drywall-M 18.481.00 18.481.00 0.00 0.00 18,431.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-004|Exist Bldg Drywall-L 12,320.00 12,320.00 0.00 0.00 12,320.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-005|New Bldg Ceiling-M 6,151.00 6,151.00 0.00 0.00 6,151.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-006|New Bldg Ceiling-L 4.101.00 4.101.00 0.00 0.00 4,101.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-007|Exist Bldg Ceiling-M 14,008.00 14,008.00 0.00 0.00 '14,008.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-008|Exist Bldg Ceiling-L 9.338.00 9,338.00 0.00 0.00 9.338.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
New Bld Resilient
09-0091Floor-M 1,745.00 1,745.00 0.00 0.00 1,745.00{ 100.00% 0.00 0.00
New Bldg Resilient
09-010|Floor-L 980.00 980.00 (.00 0.00 980.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-011|New Bldg Carpet-M 5,804.00 5,804.00 0.00 0.00 5,804.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-012|New Bidg Carpet-L 1,309.00 1,309.00 0.00 0.00 1,309.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Exist Bldg Resilient
09-013|Floor-M 10,151.00 8,120.80 2,030.20 0.00 10,151.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
Exist Bldg Resilient
09-014|Floor-L 4.079.00 3,263.20 815.80 0.00 4,079.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-015|New Bldg Paint-M 4,120.00 4,120.00 0.00 0.00 4,120.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-016|New Bldg Paint-L 6,680.00 6,680.00 0.00 0.00 6,680.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
09-017|Exist Bldg Paint-M 1,000.00 900.00 100.00 0.00 1,000.00[ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
09-018|Exist Bldg Paint-L 2,000.,00 1,800.00 200.00 0.00 2,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00

AlA Document GT03™ ~ 1952, Copyright © 1553, 1965, 1966, 1967,1570, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Archltects, All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA® Document s protacted by U.S:

Copydght Law and Intématlonal Treatics. Unauthorized mproduction or ﬂlstributloa of this' AJA®" Documenl. orany pomon of it, may result In severe clviland criminal pana!ﬂea :and will,ba prosecuted to

the maximum omm posslbte undeor the law, This document was produccd by AlA software at 18:35:12 6h 0472072016 under Order No. 0837801154_1'which e:q){ms on 10/28/2016, and Is not for resala
User Notes:

(944500442)



A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
MATERIALS
ITEM{ DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED 9 | BALANCETO RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED TO G=+0) FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOTINDORE) ,DATE (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) {DHEFF)

SPECIALTIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
10-001|Toilet Accs 1,575.00 1,575.00 0.00 0.00] 1,575.00] 100.00 %o 0.00 0.00
10-002(Fire Exitinguishers 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
10-003 Sigllgge 2,527.00 0.00 2.527.00 0.00 2,527.00( 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
10-004|Canopies 15,150.00 15,150.00 0.00 0.00 15,150.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 % 0,00 0.00

FURNISHINGS 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00

12-001 |Window Treatments 1,530.00 1,530.00 0.00 0.00 1,530.00] 100.00% 0.00| 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00

SPECIAL

CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00

Pre-Engineered Metal
13-001 [Bldg - M 94,060.00 94,060.00 0.00 0.00 94,060.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

Pre-Enginecred Metal
13-002{Bldg - L 49,900.00 49.900.00 0.00 0.00 49.,900.00] 100.00 % 0.00 .00

0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00

PLUMBING 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
22-001|New Bldg Rgh in-M 3,160.00 3,160.00| 0.00 0.00 3,160.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-002|New Bldg Rgh in-L 3,828.00 3,828.00 0.00 0.00 3,828.00| 100.00% 0.00 0.00
22-003|New Bldg Top-out-M|- 6,320.00 6,320.00 0.00 0.00 6,320.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-004|New Bldg Top-out-L. 7,656.00 7,656.00 0.00 0.00 7,656.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-005|New Bldg Fixtures-M 5,485.00 5,485.00 0.00 0.00 5,485.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-006|New Bldg Fixtures-L 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

Renovation
22-007|Rgh-in-M 2.077.00 2,077.00 0.00 0.00 2,077.00( 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-008 Renovation Rgh-in-L 926.00 926.00 0.00 0.00 926.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-009|Renovtn Top-out-M 4,155.00 4.155.00 0.00 0.00 4,155.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-010(Renovtion Top-out-L 1,852.00 1,852.00 0.00 0.00 1,852.00) 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
22-011{Renovtn Fixtures-M 2.693.00 0.00 0.00 2,693.00 2.693.00| 100.00% 0.00 0.00

AlA Document G703™ = 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1865, 1965, 1867,1070, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architeets. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S..

Gopyrlght Lawand lntemat-onal Treabes Unauthorized mproduchon or dismbuuon ofthis AlA® Document, or any portion of it, may msult in severe civiland cnmma! ponalties, and will be pmacutad to

{the maxlmum’ axtont posslhh unﬁerthe law. This doctment was produced by AIA software at'16:36:12 on 04/20/2016 under Order No, 08379011541 which explres on'10/28/2016, and is notfor resale.
‘User Notes: ~

{944

600442)




A B C D | E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED s | BALANCE TO RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED TO (G+C) FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE €-Q RATE)
(D+E) (D+E+F)

22-012|Renovtion Fixtures-L 350.00 0.00 350.00 0.00 350.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

22-013|Addtion Rough-in-M 4,580.00 4,580.00 0.00 0.00 4,580.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

22-014|Addition Rough-in-L 1,863.00 1,863.00 0.00 0.00 1,863.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

22-015| Addition Top-out-M 9,245.00 9,245.00 0.00 0.00 9,245.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

22-016|Addition Top-out-L 3,726.00 3,726.00 0.00 0.00 3.726.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

22-017|Addition Fixtures-M 4,170.00 4,170.00 0.00 0.00 4,170.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

22-018| Addition Fixtures-L 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Grease Trap/Sample

22-019|Well - M 2,088.00 2,088.00 0.00 0.00 2.088.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Grease Trap/Sample

22-020|Well - L 3,264.00 3,264.00 0.00 0.00 3,264.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00% 0.00 0.00

MECHANCIAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00% 0.00 0.00

23-001|HVAC Mobilization 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
New Bldg Air

23-002| Devices-M 1,700.00 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
New Bldg Air

23-003 | Devices-L 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.00 3,200.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

23-004/New Bldg Detwrk-M 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

23-005|New Bldg Detwrk-L 9.000.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

23-006{New Bldg Insltion-M 2,200.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00} 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

23-007|New Bldg Insltion-L 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

23-008{New Bldg Control-M 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

23-009|New Bldg Control-L 3,700.00 3,700.00 0.00 0.00 3,700.00) 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
New Bldg A/C

23-010|Equip-M 13,400.00 13,400.00 0.00 0.00 13,400.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

_ New Bldg A/C
23-011|Equip-L 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2.400.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-012{New Bldg Piping-M 4,860.00 4,860.00 0.00 0.00 4,860.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

AJA Document G703™ — 1992, Copyright @ 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1970, 1978, ‘1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®, Document is protected by U.S2

- COpyrlght Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproddction or' distribiution of lhls AlA®, Document. orany porhon of it; may result in sevore civil and l:nmma| penafﬁes. andwill bo pmsocuted to

.the maximum extant possible undsr tha law, This document was produced by AlA software at 16:36:12 on 04/20/2016 under Order No.0637801154" 1 which expires on' 10/29/2018, and is not 16t resale,

Usar Notes;

(944500442)



A B C D [ E F G H
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED v | BALANCETO RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS | 1,11c pERIOD STORED  |ANDSTOREDTO| (7" FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE (C-G) RATE)
(D +E) (DHEHF)
23-013|New Bldg Piping-L 6.800.00 6.800.00 0.00 0.00 6,800.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-014|New Bldg Fans-M 640.00 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-015|New Bldg Fans-L 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition Air
23-016|Devices-M 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00) 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition Air
23-017|Devices-L 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-018|Addition Dctwrk-M 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-019|Addition Ductwork-L 3.500.00 3.500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-020|Addition Insition-M 900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-021|Addition Insltion-L 1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00] 100.08 % 0.00 0.00
23-022|Addition Controls-M 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-023|Addition Controls-L 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00) 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition A/C
23-024|Equip-M 5,800.00 5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,800.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition A/C
23-025|Equip-L 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-026| Addition Piping-M 1,730.00 1,730.00 0.00 0.00 1,730.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-027|Addition Piping-L 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-028| Addition Fans-M 1,270.00 1,270.00 0.00 0.00 1,270.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-029|Addition Fans-l, 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-030|Start-up/Training-M 1,500.00 1,200.00 300.00 0.00 1,500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-031 |Start-up/Training-L 3,800.00 3,040.00 760.00 0.00 3,800.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
23-032|Close-out Docs £00.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 800.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00% 0.00 0.00
ELECTRICAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00% 0.00 0.00
26-001|Electric Mobilization 12,360.00 12,360.00 0.00 0.00 12,360.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-002|Equipment 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-003|New Bldg Light 6,630.00 6,630.00 0.00 0.00 6,630.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

AlA Documaent G703™ = 1992, Copyright & 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1570, 1978, 1883 and 1932 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U. S,
COpynght Liwand lntemltional “Tréaties. Unauthorized repraduction or distribution of this AIA®. Documént, or any portion of it, may result in Severo clvil and erifinal ponahios, and will bo prosocuted to

.the maximum axtont possiblu under the Jaw. ‘This document was produced by AlA Software at 16:36:12 on 04/2012018 under Order No.0E37601 154_1 which expires on 10/29/2016, and is not for resale,
" Usér Notos: ’

(844€00442)




A B c D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE (IF
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIOUS | oo penion STORED  |AND STORED TO G+C) FINISH VARIABLE
- APPLICATION (NOT IN D OR E) DATE (C-G RATE)
(D+E) (DHE+F)
Fixtures-M
New Bldg Light
26-004|Fixtures-L 8,500.00 8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,500.00) 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-005|New Bldg Devices-M 8.700.00 8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,700,00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-006|New Bldg Devices-L 3,671.00 3,671.00 0.00 0.00 3,671.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-007|New Bldg Branch-M 8,300.00 8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.00[ 100.00 % 0.00/ - 0.00
26-008|New Bldg Branch-L 5.441.00 5,441.00 0.00 0.00 5,441.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
New Bldg
26-009| HVAC/Motors-M 200.00 $00.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
New Bldg .
26-010/ HVAC/Motors-L 600.00 600.00 0.60 0.00 600.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-011|New Bldg Fesders-M 4,337.00 4,337.00 0.00 0.00 4,337.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-012|New Bldg Feeders-L 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.60 0.00 3,300.00! 100.00% 0.00 0.00
New Bldg Dist '
26-013|Equip-M 3,987.00 3,987.00 £.00 (.00 3,987.00[ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
New Bldg Dist
26-014|Equip-L 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00/ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition Light
26-015|Fixtures-M 4,588.00 4,588.00 0.00 0.00 4,588.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition Light
26-016|Fixtures-L 4,300.00 4,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-017]Addition Devices-M 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,300.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-018[Addition Devices-L $50.00 850.00 0.00 0.00 $50.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-019|Addition Branch-M 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
26-020|Addition Branch-L 1,886.00 1,886.00 0.00 0.00 1,886.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition
26-021|HVAC/Motors-M 1,650.00 1,650.00 0.00 0.00 1,650.00| 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition
26-022|HVAC/Motors-L 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00/ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Addition Dist i
26-023|EquipM 2,500.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00

AlA Document G703 — 1992, Copyright © 1583, 1965, 1968, 1957,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING; This-AIA® Document is protected by U.5.;

+ Copyright Lawand Infernational Treaties. Unauthorized reproduétion or distributibn 55 this AA® Document, or any Hoition of it, may result in'sévere civil ind eriminal penalties; and will be prosecuted io
, the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was producéd by AlA software at 16:38:12 on 04/20/2016 under Order No.0837801154 1 which explres on 10/2842016, and is not for resale.

Usor Notss:

(844600442)



B C D | E F G H
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY |, COMPLETED % | BALANCETO RETAINAGE (IF
WORK VALUE PREVIOUS | _ocoreion | STORED  |ANDSTOREDTO| (72 FINISH VARIABLE
APPLICATION (NOT IND OR E) DATE (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (D+E+F)

Addition Dist
EquipL 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Reno Lt Fixtures-L 5,600.00 5,320.00 280.00 0.00 5,600.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Reno Lt Fixtures-M 16,900.00 16,900.00 0.00 0.00 16,900.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Reno Devices-L 1,000.00] 950.00 50.00 0.00 1,000.00] 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Reno Devices-M 1,500.00 1,425.00 75.00 0.00 1,500.00{ 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Reno Branch-L 800.00 760.00 40.00 0.00 $00.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
Reno Branch-M 800.00 760.00 40.00 0.00 800.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
FA System-L 3,434.00 3,434.00 0.00 0.00 3.434.00{_100.00 % 0.00 0.00
FA System-M 4,196.00 4,196.00 0.00 0.00 4,196.00 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00% 0.00 0.00
Change Order 1 29,025.77 28.016.52 1.009.25 0.00 29,025.77, 100.00 % 0.00 0.00
(Less Contingency 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
addition which is 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00% 0.00 0.00
included in 01-010) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{  0.00% 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL $1,527,286.77]  $1,455,017.11 $30,702.25) . $5777.00]  $§1491,49.36] 97.66 % $35,790.41 $0.00

X

AIA Document GT03™ — 1392, Copyright @ 1863, 1965,
Copyright Laiv and Intemational

#'thg maximum extent possibié und
Uder Notea: =~ ™

, 1868, 1867,1970, 1978, 1983 and 1892 by The American Instituts of Architzcts. All rights reserved., WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by, U.S.
Teeaties! Uauthoiized réproduction ordistribution of this AIA® Document,'orany. portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties,
o7 the law. This document Was produced by AlA software at 16:36:12 on 04/20/2016 under Order Nb.0S379011 $4_1 which expires on 10/28/201

6, and is not for resale,”

(944600442)

and will be prosegiited to,



